L22000301309

(Re	questor's Name)	
,	,	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
10%	ty/State/Zip/Phone	~ * ^
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Pflofit	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(De	ocument Number)	
(00	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	···-	

Office Use Only



600389919686

00, 21** 4014 01010+ 25 05490

SELRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIO/ 2022 JUN 28 AM 10: 45

D. O'KEEFEJUL - 8 2022

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sections of Co.				
SUBJECT	Johnnie's (Cafe LLC			
SUBJECT	•	Name	of Limited Lia	bility Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and fee	e(s) are submitt	ed for filing.	
Please retu	m all correspo	ondence concerning t	his matter to th	e following:	
	Lisa Sessa				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name	of Person	
			Firm/	Company	
	6115 Lyon 1	Road			
		<u> </u>	Ac	idress	
	Spring Hill	, FL 34606			
			City/State	and Zip Code	<u></u>
Ξ		ndcompany.com	ad for firm	re annual report notificat	ion)
				e annuar report notificat	1011)
For further in	nformation co	oncerning this matter,	please call:		
	Lisa Sessa		(219) at (427-6709)	
	— Nan	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	a check for t	the following amount			
	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Stat	Fee & =\$ us Cer	155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	<u>Maili</u>	ng Address		Street Address	
		Filing Section		New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah	
		on of Corporations Box 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stre	
		nassee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	•

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	LC			
(Must	contain the words "Limited Liab	bility Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address:				
	eet address of the principal offic	e of the Limited L	iability Company is:	
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
6115 Lyon Road	6115 Lyon Road Spring Hill, FL 34606		6115 Lyon Road Spring Hill, FL 34606	
OTTO E JOH ROM				
Spring Hill, FL RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Composition of the business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.)	Registered Agent gistered Agent. Y	's Signature:	
Spring Hill, FL RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Residual and active Florida registration.)	Registered Agent gistered Agent. Y	's Signature:	
Spring Hill, FL RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Residual active Florida registration.) Treet address of the registered agent Lisa Sessa	Registered Agent gistered Agent. Y	's Signature:	
Spring Hill, FL RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Residual active Florida registration.) Treet address of the registered agent Lisa Sessa	Registered Agent gistered Agent. Y ent are:	's Signature:	
Spring Hill, FL RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) reet address of the registered ag Lisa Sessa	Registered Agent gistered Agent. Yo ent are:	e's Signature: ou must designate an individu	
Spring Hill, FL RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Registration.) reet address of the registered ag Lisa Sessa N 6115 Lyon Road	Registered Agent gistered Agent. Yo ent are:	e's Signature: ou must designate an individu	

dΙ further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my du am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

2022 JUN 28 AM 10: 45

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	John Sessa	
	8363 Fountain Avenue, West Hollywood California 90069	
	Cantolina 70007	
MGR	John Sessa	
MOK	8363 Fountain Avenue, West Hollywood	
	California 90069	
		
e of filing.)	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records.	
-		
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	∑ _√ g	9
		3-
	표준 도	=
	S. Λ	ટ ડ
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Share of	S S S
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		Ö
		D K
Signature of	a member or an authorized representative of a member.	Σ Σ
Signature of This document is e	a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	0 AU 10:
Signature of This document is e I am aware that any	a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	ρ Αμπο
Signature of This document is e I am aware that any constitutes a third d	a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	ρ Αμπο
Signature of This document is e I am aware that any	a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	0 AW 10.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)